W Whades Uwowdd, CTCadD o f

All the Pending Cases which were instituted upto 31.12.2018

Date of
Sr. No. Cases Registration Party Name Next Date Next Purpose

1 CHA/275/2002 02.12.2002 State of Haryana Vs Sucha Singh 02.05.2023 Dispossed off
Sohdeep Singh V/s Seema Singh %
2 CS/58905/2013 23.05.2012 Ors. 10.11.2023 Dispossed off

3 CS/58640/2013 15.06.2012 MANOJ RANA Vs GAYATRI MANDAL 05.09.2023 Dispossed off

4 CHA/2472/2013 17.07.2013 State of Haryana Vs IRFAN@KALA  26.09.2023 Dispossed off

5 COMA/1398/2013 24.08.2013 Poonam V/s Rajnish 27.04.2023 Dispossed off
6 CHI/21052/2014  30.07.2014 State of Haryana Vs Rajender 14.06.2023 Dispossed off
7 CHI/21851/2014 25.08.2014 STATE Vs VARUN PARTAP 22.04.2024 313 Crpc

8 CS/66986/2014 11.12.2014 Joga Singh V/s State of Haryana 18.04.2024 considration

9 CHI/1998/2015 16.09.2015 State of Haryana Vs SARAVJEET KAUR 12.04.2024 Arguments

10 CcOMI1/488/2015 28.10.2015 Balbir Vs Dhanpati 23.01.2024 Dispossed off
11  CHI/2097/2015 06.11.2015 State of Haryana Vs Ankit 16.05.2023 Dispossed off

12 CHI1/2367/2015 16.12.2015 State of Haryana Vs Dinesh Thakar 28-07-2023 Dispossed off

13 CS/120/2016 14.01.2016 Devesh Kapoor Vs Reena Gupta 02.08.2023 Dispossed off

14 CHI/155/2016 15.01.2016 State of Haryana Vs Rajesh 25.05.2023 Dispossed off
)JBD Banquets and Hotels Pvt Ltd

15 CS/327/2016 11.02.2016 Vs Inder Singh Makkar 18.12.2023 Dispossed off

16 CHI/391/2016 17.02.2016 State of Haryana Vs Naresh Kumar 29.04.2024 Defence Evidence

17 CS/413/2016 20.02.2016 Mahesh Kumar Vs Subhash Bhatia 09.10.2023 Dispossed off

18 CH1/470/2016 29.02.2016 State of Haryana Vs Rajeev Sharma 12.06.2023 Dispossed off

19 CS/612/2016 16.03.2016 Suman Devi Vs Smt. leelam 20.04.2024 Rebutal

20 CS/651/2016 19.03.2016 Reena Gupta Vs Divesh Kapoor 02.08.2023 Dispossed off

21 CHI/675/2016 25.03.2016 State of Haryana Vs Harvinder Singh 17.02.2014 Dispossed off
Harvinder Singh \'s Sarabjit Kaur alias

22 COMI/117/2016 01.04.2016 Sabbo alias Simran 10.04.2024 Evidence

23 CHI/738/2016 06.04.2016 State of Haryana Vs Nishan 04.04.2024 Defence Evidence

]
24 CS/852/2016 11.04.2016 Mange Ram Vs Sanjay 06.04.2024 Rebutal
25 CS/1235/2016 26.05.2016 Rishi Pal Vs Jabir 23.11.2023 Dispossed off

26 CHI1/1036/2016 30.05.2016 State of Harvana Vs Sushil Kumar  10.08.2023 Dispossed off

27 CHI1/1079/2016 06.06.2016 State of Haryana Vs Ram Chander 10.01.2024 Dispossed off

28 CHI1/1195/2016 01.07.2016 State of Haryana Vs Sonu 15.05.2023 Dispossed off

29 CS/1446/2016 02.07.2016 Bhagwanti Devi Vs Sunita Rani 25.10.2023 Dispossed off

30 CHI/1218/2016 04.07.2016 State of Haryana Vs Kamlesh Dev  07.11.2023 Dispossed off

31 CHI/1237/2016 08.07.2016 State of Haryana Vs Karnail Singh  09-10-2023 Dispossed off




32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

CS/1613/2016

CHI1/1318/2016

CS/1803/2016

CHI/1477/2016

CHI1/1482/2016

CM/150/2016

CHI/1578/2016

CHA/1007/2016

COMI/317/2016

CS/2101/2016

CS/2122/2016

CS/2205/2016

CHI1/1796/2016

CS/2406/2016

CS/2424/2016

CH1/1893/2016

SUCC/48/2016

CS/2554/2016

COMA/395/2016

CH1/1939/2016

CHI/1977/2016

CHI1/1978/2016

COMI/388/2016

COMA/415/2016

CH1/2038/2016

COMI/403/2016

CHI/2099/2016

CHI1/2109/2016

CS/2840/2016

CHI1/2199/2016

CS/2/2017

18.07.2016

19.07.2016

05.08.2016

10.08.2016

10.08.2016

11.08.2016

26.08.2016

08.09.2016

09.09.2016

12.09.2016

15.09.2016

27.09.2016

12.10.2016

20.10.2016

21.10.2016

29.10.2016

04.11.2016

08.11.2016

08.11.2016

08.11.2016

16.11.2016

16.11.2016

22.11.2016

25.11.2016

25.11.2016

02.12.2016

03.12.2016

05.12.2016

16.12.2016

19-12-2016

02.01.2017

Dharmender Singh V/s Rajwant Kaur 20.12.2023

State of Haryana Vs Bhim 17.08.2023
Guraans saini Vs Mohinder Singh 18.04.2024
State of Haryana Vs Mahipal 08.12.2023

State of Haryana Vs Harbhajan

Singh 02.05.2023

Prabh Jot Singh Vs Sukhbachan

Singh 05.09.2023

State of Haryana Vs Gurmeet Kaur 18.08.2023

State of Haryana Vs Sandeep SINGH 04.09.2023

Sangeeta V/s Avinash 11-04-2023
Sonat Vs Prem Chand 05.01.2024
Pishori Lal Vs General Public 07-08-2023
Darshan Kaur Vs Nisha 03.10.2023
State of Haryana Vs Gurdeep 08.05.2023

Punjab. National
Kumar

Bank Vs Vijay
20.10.2023

Rajni Vs Uttar Haryana Bijli Vitran

Nigam Ltd 09.11.2023
State of Haryana Vs Sadika 16-05-2023
Satpal Singh Vs General Public 05-05-2023
Surinder Vs Joginder 05.10.2023

Secretary Municipal Committee Vs

Naresh Kumar 25.07.2023
State of Haryana Vs Kehar Singh 30.09.2023
State of Haryana Vs Luxman 22.12.2023
State of Haryana Vs Sandeep 18.05.2023
Krishan Lal Vs Ram Kumar 16.10.2023
Suruchi Saini Vs Samay Singh 11.12.2023
State of Haryana Vs Vijay 17.05.2023
Harish Kumar Vs Gurjeet Singh 24-07-2023

State of Haryana Vs Yadwinder

Singh 27.02.2024
State of Haryana Vs Nanak 11.01.2024
Jitender Arora Vs Dheeraj Midha 04.05.2024

State of Haryana V/s Ramesh 05-04-2023

Bhupinder Singh Vs Parmod Kumar

Gupta 06.12.2023

Dispossed off

Dispossed off

Rebutal

Dispossed off

Dispossed off

Dispossed off

Dispossed off

Dispossed off

Dispossed off

Dispossed off

Dispossed off

Dispossed off

Dispossed off

Dispossed off

Dispossed off

Dispossed off

Dispossed off

Dispossed off

Dispossed off

Dispossed off

Dispossed off

Dispossed off

Dispossed off

Dispossed off

Dispossed off

Dispossed off

Dispossed off

Dispossed off

Arguments

Dispossed off

Dispossed off




63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

COMI/4/2017

COMA/5/2017

NDPS/5/2017

CHI1/107/2017

CS/108/2017

CS/135/2017

CS/143/2017

NDPS/11/2017

CS/208/2017

CHI1/232/2017

CS/258/2017

CH1/249/2017

NDPS/13/2017

CH1/306/2017

CH1/299/2017

CS/305/2017

CHI1/326/2017

CHI1/330/2017

CS/312/2017

CS/316/2017

CHI1/351/2017

CHI/352/2017

CHI/355/2017

CHI/357/2017

COMI/65/2017

CHI/369/2017

CHI/374/2017

CHI/375/2017

CS/398/2017

CM/30/2017

CH1/446/2017

04.01.2017

11.01.2017

12.01.2017

12.01.2017

13.01.2017

17.01.2017

18.01.2017

24.01.2017

30.01.2017

02..02.2017

06.02.2017

06.02.2017

07.02.2017

09.02.2017

09.02.2017

15.02.2017

15.02.2017

15.02.2017

16.02.2017

16.02.2017

17.02.2017

17.02.2017

17.02.2017

17.02.2017

20.02.2017

21.02.2017

21.02.2017

21.02.2017

28.02.2017

28.02.2017

04.03.2017

Bimla Vs Savitri Devi 05.08.2023
Rekha Vs Devender Kumar 17.07.2024
State of Haryana Vs Harpal alias

Sonu 31.01.2024
State of Haryana Vs Surender 02.02.2024
Balwan Singh Vs Karambir Singh 08.04.2024
Dalbir Singh Vs Swaran Singh 15.05.2024

Devender Kaur Vs Sukhvinder Singh 10.08.2023

State of Haryana Vs Gurbaj Singh
@ BA)) 03.11.2023

Vinod Kumar Vs Radhey Sham 09.04.2024

State of Haryana V/s Manoj Kumar 13-04-2023

Rajinder Goel Vs Rita Rani 02.11.2023

State of Haryana Vs Rakesh 18-04-2023

State of Haryana Vs Rajat Lathar @
SONU 16.07.2024

State of Haryana Vs Sher singh

alias Bhuria 14.07.2023

State of Haryana v/s Narender 06-04-2023

Naresh Kaushal Vs Jagdish Mohan

Sharma 21.05.2024
State of Haryana Vs Sandeep 04.09.2023
State of Haryana Vs Vikas 26.07.2023

Pb. National Bank Vs Khajan Singh 20.10.2023
Munish Kumar Vs Rakesh Kumar 28.09.2023
State of Haryana Vs Sunil 28.09.2023

State of Haryana Vs Sandeep Singh 04.12.2023

State of Haryana Vs Gulab Singh 06.06.2023

State of Haryana Vs Sonu 19.12.2023
Saroj Vs Sumitra Rani 17.07.2023
State of Haryana Vs Sanjay 23.10.2023

State of Haryana Vs Sangram Singh 22.04.2024

State of Haryana Vs Pardeep 02.05.2023

M/s Prince Trading Co., Commission
Agent through its partner Ram Lal
Vs M/s Ganese Dass Dinesh Kumar

and Company 06.07.2023

Gaurav Sapra Vs Guru Nanak Hospital 18.04.2024

State of Haryana Vs Anil 27.07.2023

Dispossed off
Arguments
Dispossed off
Dispossed off
Plantiff Evidence
Arguments
Dispossed off
Dispossed off
Rebutal
Dispossed off
Dispossed off
Dispossed off
Prosecution
Evidence
Dispossed off
Dispossed off
Plantiff Evidence
Dispossed off
Dispossed off
Dispossed off
Dispossed off
Dispossed off
Dispossed off
Dispossed off
Dispossed off
Dispossed off
Dispossed off
Prosecution

Evidence

Dispossed off

Dispossed off
Arguments

Dispossed off




94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

112

113

115

116

117

118

122

123

CH1/458/2017

CS/504/2017

CRM/26/2017

COMI/104/2017

CHI/553/2017

C€S/598/2017

CHI/572/2017

CS/642/2017

CS/678/2017

CH1/629/2017

CS/725/2017

NDPS/41/2017

COMA/98/2017

CS/753/2017

CS/765/2017

CHI1/768/2017

CHI1/772/2017

CS/783/2017

CS/791/2017

COMI/146/2017

CHI1/819/2017

CH1/811/2017

CHA/502/2017

CS/840/2017

RP/40/2017

CH1/873/2017

CH1/889/2017

CHI1/942/2017

CS/952/2017

COMA/121/2017

CHI1/986/2017

04.03.2017

14.03.2017

15.03.2017

17.03.2017

22.03.2017

24.03.2017

24.03.2017

29.03.2017

03.04.2017

03.04.2017

12.04.2017

17.04.2017

18.04.2017

19.04.2017

19.04.2017

21.04.2017

21.04.2017

24.04.2017

25.04.2017

25.04.2017

25.04.2017

26.04.2017

27.04.2017

29.04.2017

01.05.2017

03.05.2017

04.05.2017

10.05.2017

11.05.2017

16.05.2017

16.05.2017

State of Haryana Vs Ishwar 06-10-2023
Karambir Vs Subash Chand Mittal 26.05.2024
State of Haryana Vs Suresh 05-05-2023

M/s Liberty Leathers through its
partner Raman Bansal Vs Harish

Gupta 12.10.2023
State of Haryana Vs Baljit Singh 19.04.2024
Inderwati Vs Mahabir 03.05.2023
State of Haryana Vs Rajesh Kumar 04.04.2024
Meeto Devi Vs Gurbachan Kaur 23.04.2024
Canara Bank Vs Sube Singh 19.10.2023
State of Haryana Vs Suresh Pal 20.11.2023

BANK OF INDIA Vs M/s Sehgal Agro

Industries 10.11.2023

State of Haryana Vs Sunil alias Kalu 01.06.2023

Shabnam Vs Ghuran 12.10.2023
Jaspal Singh Vs Nirmal 09.05.2024

Birmi Devi Vs Managing Director 05.05.2023
State of Haryana Vs Anil 20.10.2023
State of Haryana Vs Rajan 04.10.2023
Harpreet Singh Vs Nadeem Ansari 02.04.2024

Neelima Vs Roshan Lal 22.02.2024
Jai Chand Vs Roop Singh 31.10.2023
State of Haryana Vs Paramjeet 10.08.2023
State of Haryana Vs Prem 10.11.2023

State of Haryana Vs Imran alias
Mama 06-05-2023

Bhagwant Singh Bedi Vs Avtar Singh 01.02.2024
Jaspreet Singh Vs Kuldeep Kumar 25.04.2024
State of Haryana Vs Hari Ram 21.09.2023

State of Haryana Vs Gurmeet Singh 21.08.2023

State of Haryana Vs Nikku 01-05-2023
Roshan Lal Vs Jagdish 10.04.2024
Geeta Vs Sunil Kumar 16.07.2024

State of Haryana Vs Deepak Kumar 26.09.2023

Dispossed off

Reply

Dispossed off

Dispossed off

considration

Dispossed off

Defence Evidence

Rebutal

Dispossed off

Dispossed off

Dispossed off

Dispossed off

Dispossed off

Defence Evidence

Dispossed off

Dispossed off

Dispossed off

Appearance

Dispossed off

Dispossed off

Dispossed off

Dispossed off

Dispossed off

Dispossed off

Arguments

Dispossed off

Dispossed off

Dispossed off

Arguments

Arguments

Dispossed off




125

126

127

128

129

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

CH1/1004/2017

CHI/1006/2017

CHI1/1028/2017

CS/1017/2017

C€S/1023/2017

CS/1029/2017

NDPS/53/2017

CHI1/1067/2017

€S/1081/2017

CHI/1101/2017

COMI/186/2017

CcOoMI/188/2017

CHI/1126/2017
CHI/1180/2017
COMI/203/2017
CH1/1228/2017
CH1/1245/2017
CHI1/1246/2017

CS/1208/2017

17.05.2017

17.05.2017

18.05.2017

19.05.2017

20.05.2017

20.05.2017

20.05.2017

22.05.2017

25.05.2017

26.05.2017

30.05.2017

31.05.2017

31.05.2017
08.06.2017
12.06.2017
15.06.2017
15.06.2017
15.06.2017

01.07.2017

State of Haryana Vs Jujhar Singh 09.08.2023
State of Haryana Vs Arun Sharma 08.04.2024
State of Haryana Vs Ramjan 20-09-2023
Raj Kumar Vs Smt Lata Kalyan 10.08.2023
Smt. Raj Rani Mehta Vs M/s Ganesh

Om Cereals Pvt. 02.11.2023
Meena Vs Daljit Kaur 18-04-2023
State of Haryana Vs Gurlal Singh 24.05.2023
State of Haryana Vs Bhim alias

Sanjay 02.09.2023
Mahender Vs Krishan Kumar 15.04.2024
State of Haryana Vs Balbir 26.09.2023
Jugal Kishore Chabbra Vs Rajinder

Mongia 12.06.2023
Dalip Singh Vs Balbir alias Bira 06-06-2023
State of Haryana Vs Rohit Malhotra 19.04.2024
State of Haryana Vs Rampal 25.04.2024
Ram Niwash Vs Rashala 22.04.2024
State of Haryana Vs Raju 15.03.2024
State of Haryana Vs Naresh 25-04-2023
State of Haryana Vs Nutan 03-08-2023
Roshan Lal alias Karam Singh Vs Gopal

Malik 08.04.2024

Dispossed off

Defence Evidence

Dispossed off

Dispossed off

Dispossed off

Dispossed off

Dispossed off

Dispossed off

Defence Evidence

Dispossed off

Dispossed off

Dispossed off

Prosecution
Evidence

Arguments
Arguments
Dispossed off
Dispossed off

Dispossed off

Rebutal




«

Sr.

No. Cases

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19
20
21

22

23

24
25

26

27

28
29

30

31
32

33

34

35

EXE/152/2013

EXE/132/2021

EXE/76/2017

EXE/133/2021

EXE/134/2021

EXE/137/2021

EXE/139/2021

EXE/140/2021

EXE/141/2021
EXE/143/2021

EXE/146/2021
EXE/207/2017
EXE/144/2021
EXE/145/2021

EXE/147/2021

EXE/148/2021
EXE/321/2017
EXE/220/2021

EXE/229/2021
EXE/181/2021

EXE/231/2021

EXE/156/2021

EXE/234/2021

EXE/237/2021
EXE/241/2021

EXE/244/2021
EXE/459/2017

EXE/247/2021
EXE/248/2021

EXE/488/2017

EXE/249/2021
EXE/212/2021

EXE/188/2021

EXE/251/2021

EXE/19/2018

Date of
Registration

10.08.2010

18.02.2017
27.02.2017
21.03.2017
24.03.2017

01.04.2017

06.04.2017

17.04.2017

17.04.2017
19.04.2017

19.04.2017
20.05.2017
23.05.2017
26.05.2017

31.05.2017

11.07.2017
05.08.2017
24.08.2017

01.09.2017
27.09.2017
27.09.2017

16.10.2017
16.10.2017

23.10.2017
17.11.2017

22.11.2017
30.11.2017

15.12.2017
15.12.2017

22.12.2017

03.01.2018
10.01.2018

15.01.2018

17.01.2018

18.01.2018

EXECUTION

50 Oldest Execution Petitions

Party Name Naxt Date

Rakam Singh Vs Dharampal 04.10.2023
Magma Fincorp Ltd Vs Daljit Singh 21-04-2023

Roshan Lal Vs Executive Engineer

PWD B and R 23-11-2023
Magma Fincrop Ltd Vs Rajiv 16-08-2023
HDFC Bank Vs Ravinder Kumar 23.08.2023

Shri Ram Transport Company Ltd

Vs Yashpal 20-04-2023
Shri Ram Transport Finance
Company Vs Sushil Kumar 02-05-2023
Shri Ram Transport Finance
Company Ltd Branch Karnal
through its Auth Sign/Power of
Attorney Mandee Vs Rajinder 24-05-2023
STFC Vs Sandeep Kumar 15-07-2023
STFC Vs Ravinder Singh 19.07.2023
Shri Ram Transport Finance
conpany  Ltd Branch Karnal
through its auth sign/ P.O.A
Mandeep Vs Vinod Kumar 09.05.2023

Radhey Krishan alias Kala Vs Anju 06-12-2023
Tata Capital Financial Services Ltd

Vs Naresh Kuamr 08-05-2023
M/s Indusind Bank Ltd Vs
Pushpinder Singh 20.09.2023
Reliance Commercial Finance
Limited Vs Balkar Singh 31.08.2023

Haryana State Agricultural
Marketing Board Vs Mohan Lal
Contractor 21.09.2023
Canara Bank Vs Dhyan Singh 20.07.2023

Shri Ram Transport Vs Dalwinder

Singh 28-08-2023
HDFC Bank Ltd Vs Ashok Kumar 17-05-2023
HDFC Bank Ltd Vs Malik Singh 02.09.2023
HDFC Bank Ltd Vs Deepak Singh 19-09-2023

M/s Tata Capital Financial Services
Ltd Vs Khanna Fertilizer

M/s Tata Capital Financial Services

01.08.2023

Ltd. Vs Naresh Kumar 25-09-2023
L and T Finance Ltd Vs Bittu 25-04-2023
STFC Vs Shamsher 17-04-2023
Shri Ram Transport Finance

Company Vs Rakesh Kumar 14-09-2023

Sohan Lal Vs Sub Divisional Officer
(Civil)/ SDM

SHRIRAM TRANSPORT FINANCE CO.
Vs Amarjeet Singh

05.03.2024

01-07-2023

STFC Vs Sanjeev 20-07-2023

Central Bank Of India Vs Deepak

Kumar 25-09-2023
M/s HDB Finarcial Service Ltd Vs

Rishi Pal 31.08.2023
HDB Financial Vs Munish Kumar 25-10-2023
Kotak Mahindra Bank Ltd. Vs

Nathu Ram 25-04-2023
Kotak Mahindra Bank Vs Salinder 31.01.2024

M/s Surat Singh Aljinder Chauhan Vs

Pirthi 13.05.2024

Page 1

Next Purpose
Disposed off

Dispossed off
Disposed off
Disposed off
Disposed off

Dispossed off

Dispossed off

Disposed off

Disposed off
Disposed off

Disposed off
Disposed off
Dispossed off
Disposed off

Disposed off

Disposed off
Disposed off
Disposed off

Disposed off
Dispossed off

Disposed off

Dispossed off
Disposed off

Dispossed off
Dispossed off

Disposed off
Disposed off

Disposed off
Disposed off

Disposed off

Disposed off
Disposed off

Dispossed off

Disposed off

Arguments




36
37

38

39
40

41

42

43

a4

45

46

47

48

49

50

EXE/214/2021
EXE/23/2018

EXE/252/2021

EXE/55/2018
EXE/62/2018

EXE/63/2018
EXE/3991/2018
EXE/90/2018
EXE/158/2021

EXE/217/2021

EXE/154/2018

EXE/159/2018

EXE/172/2018
EXE/178/2018

EXE/191/2021

19.01.2018
24.01.2018

25.01.2018

14.02.2018
17.02.2018

17.02.2018
17.02.2018
09.03.2018
06.04.2018

13.04.2018

02.05.2018

07.05.2018

15.05.2018

22.05.2018

23.05.2018

EXECUTION

HDFC Bank Ltd Vs Vikas Kumar 20-04-2023

State Bank of India Vs Seema Rani 31.10.2023
Shri Ram Transport Finance

Company Vs Rajinder kumar 13-10-2023
Jatti Ram Vs Ashok Kumar Sarpanch 24.04.2024
State Bank of India Vs Krishna Devi 02.05.2024

State Bank of India Vs Jaspal Singh 17.08.2023

Cholamandlam Investment and
Finance Vs Raj Kumar 17-08-2023
Khadag Singh Vs Ishwar 03.02.2024
Indusind Bank Ltd. Vs Shashi
Bhushan 28-07-2023

TOYOTA FINANCIAL SERVICE INDIA
LTD Vs Vishal Sharma

M/s Liberty Shoes Limited through its
Auth Sig Rajiv Aggarwal Vs M/s Khalsa

18-09-2023

Shoes Through its Partner  Sh.

Gurcharan Singh 22.07.2024
Prerna Kathuria Vs Sajan Anand 20.10.2023
Prem Kumar Verma Vs M/s
Logosglobal Collection Pvt
Ltd,Through its Director Sh. Dhiraj

Midha 25-04-2023

Smt.Anju Vs Subhash deceased
through his LRs
M/s HDB Financial Services Limited
Vs Vikas Kumar

20.01.22024

09-05-2023

Aégh‘é’&i
Civil Jud

Dispossed off
Disposed off

Disposed off

Arguments

Appearance

Disposed off
Disposed off
Disposed off
Disposed off

Disposed off

Appearance

Disposed off
Dispossed off

Disposed off

Disposed off

(SD) /RC

sy Karnal

Page 2




custody

Cases

Date
Registration

of

Party Name

Next Date

Next Purpose

State of Haryana Vs. Ram

|
|

1 |CHI/2128/21 |13.10.2021 |Mehar 02.06.2023 |Dispossed off
Dispossed off|
State of Haryana Vs. Sunil beaing accused
2 |CHI/1169/20 [23.10.2020 |@ Kaka 05.09.2023 |not in custody
Dispossed  off
beaing accused|
3 |CHI/605/22 09.03.2022 |State of Haryana Vs. Rajbir 08.09.2023 |not in custody |
| |
4 \CH|/1576/22 08.07.2022 State of Haryana Vs. Nitin 10.04.2024 |Defence evidence \
5 |CHI/1785/22 26.07.2022 |State of Haryana Vs. Pritam |03.04.2023 Dispossed off J
[
LG \CHI1882/22 29.07.2022 |State of Haryana Vs. Jakir 18.04.2023 |Dispossed off ‘
| 1
7 lCHI/2292/22 02.09.2022 |State of Haryana Vs. Krishan 21.11.2023 |Dispossed off J
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